
109 3rd Ave S
Franklin, TN 37064

(615)791-3217
City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-679 Name:

Status:Type: Contract/Agreement Passed

File created: In control:11/19/2014 Board of Mayor & Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:1/13/2015 1/13/2015

Title: Consideration of Change Order No. 5 (Final Change Order) to the Construction Contract for the 3rd
Avenue North Extension Project (Bicentennial Park Phase I) (COF Contract No. 2012-0089) for a
decrease in the amount of $36,010.99 (12/09/14 WS)

Sponsors: Paul Holzen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. COF2012-0089 3rd Ave N Ext - CO#5 EXHIBITA 12-10-14

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Mayor & Aldermen1/13/2015 1 Pass

referred as a Consent ItemWork Session12/9/2014 1

City of Franklin Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

